
Horsford C of E VA Primary School - Parent Planner – Summer Term – 1 - 2019 

  

Week?  Date?  What?  Who?  When?  Where?  

Week 1: Monday 22nd April BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 

 Tuesday 23rd April BACK TO SCHOOL 

 Tuesday 23rd April Wroxham Barns Visit Children in Reception All day Wroxham Barns 

 Friday 26th April Roman Day  Children in Years 3 & 4 All day Norwich Castle 

Week 2:   Monday 29th April      

  Friday  3rd May  Finnbar’s Force Charity Day Whole school – non uniform day 
and bake sale in Star Wars theme 

All day – bake 
sale after 
school 

Both sites 

Week 3:  Monday 6th May  BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 

  Wednesday 8th May Class Photographs All classes All day Both sites 

  Nebula Multi-skills Event Children in Reception, Year 1 & 2 Morning Hellesdon High School 

 Thursday 9th May Road Safety Magic Show Children in Years 1 & 2 Afternoon Holt Road 

Week 4: Monday 13th - 16th May Year 6 SATS Week 

 Monday 13th - 17th May  Holt Road Maths Week 

 Wednesday 15th May Maths Cafes Parents of children in Reception, 

Years 1 and 2 are invited to their 

child’s class  

2pm Holt Road 

 Friday 17th May School Values Activity Day 
with Reverend Margaret 

Children in Years R-2 All day Holt Road 

Week 5: Monday 20th - 24th May Year 2 SATS Week 

 Monday 20th - 24th May Mill Lane Maths Week 

 Tuesday 21st May  PTA Meeting All parents invited 6.00pm Mill Lane 

 Wednesday 22nd May Y3/4 Nebula Cricket 
Tournament 

Selected children from Years 3 
and 4 

10-2.30pm Mill Lane 

 Thursday 23rd May Maths Trail Parents of children in Years 3-6 
are invited to complete our maths 
trail with their child 

9-10am Mill Lane 

 Friday 24th May Non Uniform Day  All children  All day  Both sites  

  School Values Activity Day 
with Reverend Margaret 

Children in Years 3-6 All day Mill Lane 

  Monday 27th May – Friday 
31st May  HALF TERM 

 


